BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ March 11-23, 2015 - Walter Fuller Complex, St. Petersburg, Florida }

Date Time Team Pitching Rotation
Fri-13-Mar 1:05 PM PUERTO RICO Wark Shields Storrie Virdo
( Walter Fuller ) [2-3] [2] [2] [2]
Sat-14-Mar 1:05 PM PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES Burgmann Brettell  Ianni Gauthier
( Walter Fuller ) [2-3] [2] [2] [2]
Sun-15-Mar 1:07 PM TORONTO BLUE JAYS Soroka Beauregard McAffer
( Florida Auto Exchange Stadium - Dunedin ) [ 3] [3] [3]
Mon-16-Mar  1:05 PM BALTIMORE ORIOLES Windeler Moen Whitbread  Shields
( Walter Fuller) [3] [3] [3] [ TBD ]
Tues-17-Mar  1:05 PM NEW YORK YANKEES Jones Freure Virdo
( Walter Fuller ) [3] [3] [3]
4:30 PM PUERTO RICO Brettell lanni Gauthier
( Walter Fuller ) [3] [3] [3]
Wed-18-Mar  1:05 PM ATLANTA BRAVES Soroka Wark Burgmann
( Walter Fuller ) [2] [3] [2]
Thurs-19-Mar 3:05 PM CLEARWATER CHRISTIAN Storrie Shields Whitbread
( Walter Fuller ) [3] [3] [3]
Fri-20-Mar 1:05 PM DETROIT TIGERS Beauregard  McAffer Brettell Jones  Virdo
( Walter Fuller) [3] [3] [1] [1] [1]
Sat-21-Mar 1:05 PM PITTSBURGH PIRATES Windeler Moen Freure
[3] [3] [3]
Sun-22-Mar 1:05 PM TAMPA BAY RAYS Soroka  Jones lanni Storrie Burgmann Gauthier
( Tropicana Field ) [2] [2-3] [1] [1] [1] [1]
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